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113 - 400m L/Berpagar Lelaki - Semi Final

Records Result Name Team Date vanue

Record Sukma RSU 51.11 MUHAMMAD FAKRUL AFIZUL NASIR Kelantan 2024
Record SAGA RSA 55.22 DEAIGO EMANUELL BIN WAYRING Kota Marudu 2019

Heat 1 Start Time: 03:22 pm

Pos Bib Athlete Team Result React Remark

1 175 MUHAMMAD NURMANSYAH BIN NURDIN KKU 55.88   Q

2 350 ALVINSYAH ZIQKRYZAM BIN PAUL LDU 58.25   q

3 047 MOHAMMAD HAQEEM ALIMIN SABRI KBN 59.75   q

4 115 NUR IQMAL BIN AZZUMAN KBG 60.83  

5 145 MOHAMMAD RAYYAN BIN ABDULLAH KBD 63.50  

- 085 WELLDELLYE KECCY BIN WILLIAM KGU DQ  

- 510 STEVEN JASTIN SAMSON PTS DNS  

Heat 2 Start Time: 03:29 pm

Pos Bib Athlete Team Result React Remark

1 715 HEDDON TANGAR TBN 58.23   Q

2 219 DANIEL SHANEN BIN MACLIN KMU 59.99   q

3 577 KHAYRIN LUQMAN BIN NORHISYAM RNU 60.31  

4 466 ADE HAIRUNEE ZULKARNAIN BIN MOHAMMAD AZMI PPG 61.73  

5 420 MOHAMMAD SHAHRUL AIMAN BIN TONYMAN PPR 63.17  

6 376 FEEVIANS LEE NBN 66.06  
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Heat 3 Start Time: 03:36 pm

Pos Bib Athlete Team Result React Remark

1 624 DEXTER PALMIN SDK 58.23   Q

2 044 MUHAMMAD FIRDAUS BIN DARUS SALAM KBN 60.15  

3 392 JASTORENOLDY BIN JASTIN PTN 63.59  

4 303 MUHAMMAD ZIQRULEDDIN ABDULLAH KNK 65.61  

5 421 AUWELL ADRIAN PPR 68.51  

- 497 BEN SHAZLAN MONTUK PTS DNS  

Heat 4 Start Time: 03:43 pm

Pos Bib Athlete Team Result React Remark

1 465 AWANG MUHAMAD SYAHRIZAN BIN AG KASSIM PPG 59.43   Q

2 181 JARREL SHAMRY KKU 59.44   q

3 870 SHAWN DEVRON SOIDIH TRN 60.97  

4 266 DEAFRON BIN JOHKIUS KDT 61.15  

5 010 LEONADO AZLAN BFT 63.95  

6 373 ADI PUTRA IKHWANUDDIN BIN DONNY NBN 64.87  

7 738 ANAS MOHAMMAD DZAKWAN BIN SUWARDI TWU 65.23  

Approved by TD:
______________________________
Technical Delegate (Signature & Name)
Date: __________________
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400m L/Berpagar Lelaki
Summary

Rank Heat Bib Name Team Result Remark

1 1 175 MUHAMMAD NURMANSYAH BIN NURDIN KKU 55.88 Q

2 3 624 DEXTER PALMIN SDK 58.23 Q

2 2 715 HEDDON TANGAR TBN 58.23 Q

4 1 350 ALVINSYAH ZIQKRYZAM BIN PAUL LDU 58.25 q

5 4 465 AWANG MUHAMAD SYAHRIZAN BIN AG KASSIM PPG 59.43 Q

6 4 181 JARREL SHAMRY KKU 59.44 q

7 1 047 MOHAMMAD HAQEEM ALIMIN SABRI KBN 59.75 q

8 2 219 DANIEL SHANEN BIN MACLIN KMU 59.99 q

9 3 044 MUHAMMAD FIRDAUS BIN DARUS SALAM KBN 60.15

10 2 577 KHAYRIN LUQMAN BIN NORHISYAM RNU 60.31

11 1 115 NUR IQMAL BIN AZZUMAN KBG 60.83

12 4 870 SHAWN DEVRON SOIDIH TRN 60.97

13 4 266 DEAFRON BIN JOHKIUS KDT 61.15

14 2 466 ADE HAIRUNEE ZULKARNAIN BIN MOHAMMAD AZMI PPG 61.73

15 2 420 MOHAMMAD SHAHRUL AIMAN BIN TONYMAN PPR 63.17

16 1 145 MOHAMMAD RAYYAN BIN ABDULLAH KBD 63.50

17 3 392 JASTORENOLDY BIN JASTIN PTN 63.59

18 4 010 LEONADO AZLAN BFT 63.95

19 4 373 ADI PUTRA IKHWANUDDIN BIN DONNY NBN 64.87

20 4 738 ANAS MOHAMMAD DZAKWAN BIN SUWARDI TWU 65.23

21 3 303 MUHAMMAD ZIQRULEDDIN ABDULLAH KNK 65.61

22 2 376 FEEVIANS LEE NBN 66.06

23 3 421 AUWELL ADRIAN PPR 68.51

- 3 497 BEN SHAZLAN MONTUK PTS DNS
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Rank Heat Bib Name Team Result Remark

- 1 510 STEVEN JASTIN SAMSON PTS DNS

- 1 085 WELLDELLYE KECCY BIN WILLIAM KGU DQ

Approved by TD:
______________________________
Technical Delegate (Signature & Name)
Date: __________________
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